EN
ANTEA NEXT KRB
WALL-HUNG CONDENSING BOILER, CH ONLY, WITH
INTEGRATED 3-WAY VALVE
CONNECTION TO AN EXTERNAL HOT WATER STORAGE TANK (OPTIONAL)
 A
Available in the following models:
	Z CeramiXSteel combustion unit:

	Z Timer and ambient
temperature setting
Model Gas type Code
Heat input Energy efficiency
class W x H x D Gross
weight
Nominal (Qn) kW Nominal DHW
kW Room heating mm kg
KRB 12
NATURAL GAS
PROPANE
KAGXX2KU12
KAGXX6KU12
12,0 18,0 (*)  A 400x750x315 29,5
KRB 24
NATURAL GAS
PROPANE
KAGXX2KU24
KAGXX6KU24
23,7 27,3 (*)  A 400x750x315 29,5
KRB 28
NATURAL GAS
PROPANE
KAGXX2KU28
KAGXX6KU28
26,7 30,4 (*)  A 400x750x315 31,5
KRB 32
NATURAL GAS
PROPANE
KAGXX2KU32
KAGXX6KU32
30,4 34,5 (*)  A 400x750x315 32,0
(*) with optional hot water storage tank.
Included in the price: Paper installation template, aspiration closing plugs.
DIMENSIONS AND CONNECTION CENTRE DISTANCES
S
M
MB G RB
R
SV
75
0
400 315
328
31
23
14
1
66 60 62 67 82 63
13
1
64
130
95 105 95 105
95
13
0
S	 Trap inspection cap
M	 CH system flow (3/4”)
MB	 Secondary flow to storage tank (1\2")
SV	 3-bar safety valve drain
G	 Gas inlet (3\4")
RB	 Secondary return from hot water storage
tank (1/2")
R	 CH system return (3/4”)
U
ff.